CERTIFICATE
No. P12215625/A1
Order No. 271111 Page 1/2
Date of issue 02-10-2014
Okhyun Jeon
Certification Department
Nemko AS
Gaustadalléen 30, P.O. Box 73 Blindern, 0314 Oslo, Norway

CERTIFICATE
No. P12215625/A1
Order No. 271111 Page 2/2
Date of issue 02-10-2014
Okhyun Jeon
Certification Department
Nemko AS
Gaustadalléen 30, P.O. Box 73 Blindern, 0314 Oslo, Norway
TEL +47 22 96 03 30 FAX +47 22 96 05 50 EMAIL info@nemko.com
ENTERPRISE NUMBER NO974404532 nemko.com
Principal characteristics Cl. I. “YYY” can be 120, 135, 150, 190, 200 or 240 to denote DC output
voltage; “ZZZ” can be 000 to 999 or blank for marketing purpose.
Risk Management has not been evaluated for this product.
AC adaptor has limitation on use.
DC-output rating:
DTM110PW120C-ZZZ : 7.5A 12V 90W
DTM110PW135C-ZZZ : 6.67A 13.5V 90W
DTM110PW150C-ZZZ : 6.67A 15V 100W
DTM110PW190C-ZZZ : 5.8A 19V 110W
DTM110PW200C-ZZZ : 5.5A 20V 110W
DTM110PW240C-ZZZ : 4.6A 24V 110W